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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(187) JULIANO TAI HO SONG BARATA
1 12:05:38.925
2 2:15.177 +5.377 12:07:54.102
3 2:14.264 +4.464 12:10:08.366
4 2:12.245 +2.445 12:12:20.611
5 2:10.129 +0.329 12:14:30.740
6 2:12.744 +2.944 12:16:43.484
7 2:09.800 12:18:53.284
(9) EVANDRO FIGUEIREDO CADORE
1 12:05:32.504
2 2:13.399 - 12:07:45.903
3 2:14.253 +0.854 12:10:00.156
4 2:19.673 +6.274 12:12:19.829
5 2:13.943 +0.544 12:14:33.772
6 2:13.756 +0.357 12:16:47.528
7 2:17.959 +4.560 12:19:05.487
(94) OSCAR CAMPOS LISBOA
1 12:07:15.334
2 2:16.003 +2.535 12:09:31.337
3 2:13.468 - 12:11:44.805
4 2:13.978 +0.510 12:13:58.783
5 2:14.019 +0.551 12:16:12.802
6 2:14.200 +0.732 12:18:27.002
(110) CARLOS AUGUSTO BUSNARDO FILHO
1 12:05:04.691
2 2:15.086 +1.149 12:07:19.777
3 2:15.445 +1.508 12:09:35.222
4 2113937 - 12:11:49.159
5 2:14.446 +0.509 12:14:03.605
(64) FELIPE STASSUN DOS SANTOS
1 12:07:14.724
2 2:15.961 +1.352 12:09:30.685
3 2:15.818 +1.209 12:11:46.503
4 2:17.333 +2.724 12:14:03.836
5 2:14.609 - 12:16:18.445
6 2:15.043 +0.434 12:18:33.488
(178) CICERO GOMES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
1 12:05:45.889
2 2:21.554 +6.835 12:08:07.443
3 2:15.768 +1.049 12:10:23.211
4 2:15.707 +0.988 12:12:38.918
5 2:16.306 +1.587 12:14:55.224
6 2:14.719 - 12:17:09.943
7 2:30.827 +16.108 12:19:40.770

(26) MATHEUS EDUARDO FERRAZ TEIXEIRA

1 12:06:18.348
2 2:20.468 +5.108  12:08:38.816
3 2:17.661 +2.301 12:10:56.477
4 2:15.360 - 12:13:11.837
5 2:15.399 +0.039  12:15:27.236
6 2:17.339 +1.979  12:17:44.575
7 2:15.595 +0.235  12:20:00.170

(3) FELIPE DOS SANTOS SILVA
1 12:05:59.903
2 2:17.671 +2.160  12:08:17.574
3 2:16.676 +1.165  12:10:34.250
4 2:15.511 - 12:12:49.761
5  2:118.951 +3.440 12:15:08.712

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:15.926 +0.415 12:17:24.638
7 2:53.893 +38.382 12:20:18.531
(141) GUILHERME FALCAO ZAMBERLAN
1 12:05:40.896
2 2:15.618 | - 12:07:56.514
3 2:17.695 +2.077 12:10:14.209
4 2:20.936 +5.318 12:12:35.145
5 2:17.744 +2.126 12:14:52.889
6 2:19.328 +3.710 12:17:12.217
(55) LEONARDO BARRETO
1 12:06:22.821
2 2:45.722 +29.180 12:09:08.543
3 2:17.389 +0.847 12:11:25.932
4 2:16.542 - 1213142474
5 2:18.092 +1.550 12:16:00.566
6 2:17.055 +0.513 12:18:17.621
7 2:17.261 +0.719 12:20:34.882

(181) JOSE JOAQUIM MOREIRA RABELLO NETO

1 12:06:24.087
2 2:21.239 +4.527 12:08:45.326
3 2:18.368 +1.656 12:11:03.694
4 2:16.977 +0.265 12:13:20.671
5 2:16.712 - 12:15:37.383
6 2:17.923 +1.211 12:17:55.306
7 2:17.020 +0.308 12:20:12.326

(74) JOAO PAULO AZEVEDO SILVA
1 12:06:02.839
2 2:19.068 +2.340 12:08:21.907
3 2:16.903 +0.175 12:10:38.810
4 2:16.728 | - 12:12:55.538
5 2:22.387 +5.659 12:15:17.925

(143) FABIO HENRIQUE SILVA BITTENCOURT

1 12:06:58.524
2 2:24.249 +7.390 12:09:22.773
3 2:21.062 +4.203 12:11:43.835
4 2:16.859 - 12:14:00.694
5 2:17.393 +0.534 12:16:18.087
6 2:21.317 +4.458 12:18:39.404
(58) LUCAS MARADE!
1 12:06:34.989
2 2:22.148 +5.252 12:08:57.137
3 2:16.896 | - 12:11:14.033
4 2:18.304 +1.408 12:13:32.337
5 2:19.744 +2.848 12:15:52.081
6 2:19.498 +2.602 12:18:11.579
(159) LEONARDO ROCHA FONTES
1 12:05:19.242
2 2:17.961 +0.840 12:07:37.203
3 2:17.121 - 12:09:54.324
4 2:37.589 +20.468 12:12:31.913
5 2:45.403 +28.282 12:15:17.316
6 2:18.014 +0.893 12:17:35.330
7 2:17.664 +0.543 12:19:52.994
(144) RAFAEL VON HAYDIN
1 12:05:44.825
2 2:21.170 +3.870 12:08:05.995
3 2:19.790 +2.490 12:10:25.785
4 2:19.477 +2.177 12:12:45.262

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:23.624 +6.324 12:15:08.886
6 2:17.300 | - 12:17:26.186
7 2:35.881 +18.581 12:20:02.067
(83) DIOGENES ALEXANDRE V LISBOA
1 12:05:42.780
2 2:51.991 +34.620 12:08:34.771
3 2:17.371 | - 12:10:52.142
4 2:32.697 +15.326 12:13:24.839
5 2:17.418 +0.047 12:15:42.257
(89) GABRIEL ANDRADE DE ARRUDA
1 12:06:38.150
2 2:22.371 +4.964 12:09:00.521
3 2:20.827 +3.420 12:11:21.348
4 2:17.407 - 12:13:38.755
5 2:27.871 +10.464 12:16:06.626
6 2:24.681 +7.274 12:18:31.307
(166) ABDALLA TAUIL
1 12:07:35.691
2 2:22.389 +4.335 12:09:58.080
3 2:25.221 +7.167 12:12:23.301
4 2:18.496 +0.442 12:14:41.797
5 2:18.054 | - 12:16:59.851
6 2:18.578 +0.524 12:19:18.429

(111) CLAUDIO ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE SIMONE

1 - 12:06:13.606
2 2:29.615 +11.446 12:08:43.221
3 2:20.737 +2.568 12:11:03.958
4 2:24.375 +6.206 12:13:28.333
5 2:18.169 - 12:15:46.502
6 2:26.119 +7.950 12:18:12.621
(10) LUCAS BRAUN CABRAL
1 - 12:06:23.065
2 2:24.749 +6.546 12:08:47.814
3 2:19.748 +1.545 12:11:07.562
4 2:22.597 +4.394 12:13:30.159
5 2:18.203 - 12:15:48.362
6 2:21.615 +3.412 12:18:09.977

(84) DIOGO FELIPE DE MACEDO BOCALETTO

1 12:06:25.860
2 2:22.697 +3.387 12:08:48.557
3 2:19.310 | - 12:11:07.867
4 2:22.609 +3.299 12:13:30.476
5 2:53.914 +34.604 12:16:24.390
6 2:20.228 +0.918 12:18:44.618

(93) CESAR MARCONDES SENCIALES
1 12:05:05.186
2 2:20.405 +1.022 12:07:25.591
3 2:20.626 +1.243 12:09:46.217
4 2:19.987 +0.604 12:12:06.204
5 2:19.505 +0.122 12:14:25.709
6 2:19.383 | - 12:16:45.092
7 2:19.631 +0.248 12:19:04.723

(112) CAIO GARCIA JARDINI JORGE
1 12:06:15.852
2 2:25.533 +6.029 12:08:41.385
3 2:19.504 - 12:11:00.889
4 2:22.436 +2.932 12:13:23.325
5 2:22.607 +3.103 12:15:45.932
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6 2:23.354 +3.850 12:18:09.286 6 2:51.178 +23.957 12:20:15.004
(87) ROSALVO OLIVEIRA RAMOS (151) KARIM DA COSTA MANSUR
1 - 12:06:34.598 1 - 12:06:38.847
2 2:21.962 +1.250 12:08:56.560 2 2:37.037 +9.436 12:09:15.884
3 2:20.712 - 12:11:17.272 3 2:32.934 +5.333 12:11:48.818
4 2:21.301 +0.589 12:13:38.573 4 2:27.872 +0.271 12:14:16.690
5 2:22.003 +1.291 12:16:00.576 5 2:27.601 - 12:16:44.291
6 2:23.567 +2.855 12:18:24.143
(173) VICTOR RIOS BRUGNARO
(152) JEVERSON DE AZEVEDO 1 = 12:07:42.933
1 - 12:05:42.359 2 2:32.057 +3.708 12:10:14.990
2 2:28.084 +6.241 12:08:10.443 3 2:28.349 - 12:12:43.339
3 2:24.536 +2.693 12:10:34.979 4 2:31.063 +2.714 12:15:14.402
4 2:24.701 +2.858 12:12:59.680 5 2:28.354 +0.005 12:17:42.756
5 2:23.696 +1.853 12:15:23.376 6 2:30.708 +2.359 12:20:13.464
6 2:21.881 +0.038 12:17:45.257
7 2:21.843 - 12:20:07.100 (147) LEONARDO CALDAS BRANDAO
1 - 12:06:10.365
(40) ANDREIA CANDIDO DE LARA 2 2:45.163 | - 12:08:55.528
1 12:06:12.181
2 2:27.297 +5.417 12:08:39.478 (164) EDMILSON FALCARI DIAS
3 2:24.969 +3.089 12:11:04.447 1 12:06:30.226
4 2:25.242 +3.362 12:13:29.689 2 3:01.618 +5.086 12:09:31.844
5 2:25.695 +3.815 12:15:55.384 3 2:56.532 | - 12:12:28.376
6 2:21.880 - 12:18:17.264 4 2:56.550 +0.018 12:15:24.926
5 2:57.051 +0.519 12:18:21.977
(138) PAULO ROBERTO KLIMECK GOUVEA
1 - 12:05:58.711
2 2:30.398 +7.908 12:08:29.109
3 2:28.329 +5.839 12:10:57.438
4 2:23.212 +0.722 12:13:20.650
5 2:22.490 - 12:15:43.140
6 2:26.164 +3.674 12:18:09.304
7 2:31.265 +8.775 12:20:40.569

(119) BRUNO FIORATTI

1 12:06:02.131
2 2:29.428 +5.427  12:08:31.559
3 2:28.927 +4.926  12:11:00.486
4 2:34.815 +10.814  12:13:35.301
5  2:24.001 - 12:15:59.302
6 2:30.098 +6.097  12:18:29.400

(180) PANG SHIH HSIAO

1 - 12:06:52.433
2 2:25.202 - 12:09:17.635
3 2:27.817 +2.615 12:11:45.452
4 2:31.213 +6.011 12:14:16.665
5 2:35.627 +10.425 12:16:52.292
6 2:35.571 +10.369 12:19:27.863

(163) ANDERSON STAVSKI

1 - 12:06:25.174
2 2:32.133 +6.080 12:08:57.307
3 2:30.499 +4.446 12:11:27.806
4 2:29.646 +3.593 12:13:57.452
5 2:30.099 +4.046 12:16:27.551
6 2:26.053 - 12:18:53.604

(127) RAMON VASCONCELLOS

1 - 12:07:11.761
2 2:36.142 +8.921 12:09:47.903
3 2:33.873 +6.652 12:12:21.776
4 2:34.829 +7.608 12:14:56.605
5 2:27.221 - 12:17:23.826
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